
Name of the corporate debtor : BBT Elevate Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP :19.12.2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of  

claim admitted  

(Provisionally)

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

security

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share 

in CoC
1 Larsen & Tourbo Limited 02-01-2024 1,49,02,30,931            1,49,02,30,931      Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -                     -                                   -   NIL

2 Kolkata Metropolitan 

Development Authority 

05.01.2024 5,45,65,00,000            5,45,65,00,000      Unsecured - - No 0.00%                    -                         -                     -                                   -   NIL

3 Singhi & Co , Kolkata 05-01-2024 8,73,200                       8,73,200                Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -                     -                                   -   NIL

4 H P Khjandelwal & 

Company 

09-01-2024 11,800                          11,800                   Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -                     -                                   -   NIL

5 J K V S & Co 09-01-2024 3,54,000                       3,54,000                Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -                     -                                   -   NIL

6 Pawan Kumar Agarwal, 

Sole proprietor of Aapurti

12-02-2024 7,54,759                       7,54,759                Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -                                   -   NIL

7 ARS Management 

Consultancy Services 

Private Limited

24-01-2024 23,600                          23,600                   Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -                                   -   NIL

8 K N Jain & Co. 24-01-2024 5,900                            5,900                     Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -                                   -   NIL

9 B.R.C.D. Associates 27-03-2024 3,96,826.41                  3,96,826.41           Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -                                   -   NIL

10 Aditya Enterprise 28-03-2024 3,88,94,048.17            3,88,94,048.17      Unsecured                        -                      -   No 0.00%                    -                         -   NIL

Total           6,98,80,45,065    6,98,80,45,065                     -                          -                      -                   -              -                     -                         -                     -                                  -   

Annexure - A (Exhibit 3) 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

List of creditors as on 31.03.2024

Remarks, if 

any

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent 

claim


